RETRF515 - BRIGADE Il FULL ZIP FLEECE

RETRF515 BRIGADE Il FULL ZIP FLEECE ((JTED

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Black

9/10
20
52
43

50.50

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

MAIN FEATURES

170 g/m?

Fabric Information

170 series microfleece
Layer Lite Fabric Technology
Quick drying

Easy care

Good wicking performance

Special Features
Chin guard
2 lower fl eece pockets

Layering piece

Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh
11/12 32
20 20
56 60
45.50 48
55 59.50

34
20
64
50.50
64
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